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Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 1 Rome S M 07:19.00
2 2 2 Cernetich M M 07:24.00
3 3 3 Jennings M M 07:27.00
4 4 4 Rome S M 07:30.00
5 5 5 Maffeo M M 07:34.00
6 6 6 Ratliff M M 07:37.00
7 7 7 lgric M M 07:39.00
8 8 8 Toso M M 07:51.00
9 9 9 Lundeen M M 07:55.00

10 10 Miller M M 07:58.00
11 11 Thulin M M 08:04.00
12 12 Wilson M M 08:04.00
13 10 13 Corder S M 08:05.00
14 11 14 Smith S M 08:05.00
15 15 Quinones M F 08:11.00
16 16 Deluca M M 08:12.00
17 17 Whikoff M M 08:14.00
18 12 18 Rivera S F 08:15.00
19 19 Thomas M F 08:17.00
20 13 20 Lissman S F 08:18.00
21 21 Kuchar M M 08:20.00
22 22 Quinn M M 08:22.00
23 23 Frazier M F 08:33.00
24 24 Vercelote M F 08:35.00
25 25 Williams M M 08:37.00
26 14 26 Anderson S F 08:39.00
27 27 Messino M M 08:40.00
28 28 Gray M M 08:41.00
29 29 Swanson M M 08:42.00
30 30 Samuilis M F 08:43.00
31 31 Fisher M M 08:45.00
32 32 Anderson M F 08:47.00
33 33 craddack S M 08:49.00
34 34 Farrar M F 08:52.00
35 35 Oropeza S F 08:53.00
36 36 Yankovich M M 08:54.00
37 37 Staab M M 08:55.00
38 38 Rodriguez M F 08:57.00
39 39 Kimbarovski M M 09:00.00
40 40 Egizio M F 09:05.00
41 41 Forillo M M 09:06.00
42 42 Forte M F 09:08.00
43 43 Neils S F 09:09.00
44 44 Gummerson M F 09:11.00
45 45 Demello S M 09:12.00
46 46 Novinski M M 09:17.00
47 47 Grady M M 09:18.00
48 48 Hintz M F 09:19.00
49 49 Murray M M 09:21.00



50
51

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Milazzo
Thompson
Rogan
Vazquez
Reade
Treptow
Lukaski
Allen

Skwarczynski

Ratcliff
Slater
Newberry
Murphy
Dufour
Naylor
Carbajal
Lia
Oberding
Jimmerson
Nykaza
Daugherty
Smith
Bielanski
Oswald
Hulick
Manzo
Knowles
Undesser
Dahlberg
Doyle
Zahouani
Porter
Sebby
Ledesma
Trevino
Taylor
Rogowski
Cundari
Gonzalez
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09:23.00
09:24.00
09:27.00
09:33.00
09:35.00
09:38.00
09:47.00
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11:43.00
11:47.00
11:56.00
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12:01.00
12:13.00
12:16.00
12:31.00
14:02.00
15:00.00



